



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-00045 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 1/8/2009 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 1/27/2009 Final action: 1/27/2009

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara and

Carpinteria-Summerland Fire Protection District for Advanced Life Support Services. The Agreement will provide Paramedic level first response services within the Carpinteria-Summerland District. The Agreement is to commence January 1, 2009 and continue from year to year unless otherwise

amended or terminated by either party pursuant to the terms and conditions of this agreement, First

District.

Sponsors: PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Zone Map, 3. Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/27/2009	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Approved; Chair to Execute	Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara and Carpinteria-Summerland Fire Protection District for Advanced Life Support Services. The Agreement will provide Paramedic level first response services within the Carpinteria-Summerland District. The Agreement is to commence January 1, 2009 and continue from year to year unless otherwise amended or terminated by either party pursuant to the terms and conditions of this agreement, First District.

[Enter body here.]